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営業 区間 電化 複線
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3.8 3.8 播磨高岡

6.1 2.3 余部

9.9 3.8 太市

14.9 5 本竜野

17.8 2.9 東觜崎

22.1 4.3 播磨新宮

27.6 5.5 千本

31.2 3.6 西栗栖

36.6 5.4 三日月

42.5 5.9 播磨徳久

45.9 3.4

50.9 5 上月
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